

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.3 & 4 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7336 OF 2004

V.S.R. SASTRY(DEAD)

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.N.B. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A.No.3 : (Appln. for substitution for bringing on record the LRs of
the deceased sole appellant)

I.A.No.4 : (Appln. for condn. of delay in filing substitution)
(With Office Report dt.28.4.2006)

Date: 25/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

(In Chamber)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv. for
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.Nos.3 and 4 are allowed.

(Subhash Chander)

(Veera Ver

ma)

Court Master

Court Mast

er