

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7336 OF 2004

V.S.R. SASTRY(DEAD)BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.N.B. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 14/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.

Ms. T.S. Shanthi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.

for

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Further two weeks' time is allowed to the respondent
to submit the report.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
ND SINGH)

(ANA

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER